Manitoba Gymnastics Association
2020-2021 Club Registration Form

Club Name:

Contact Name: Date: (mm/ddryyyy)

Club Fees
Gymnastics For All

Gymnastics for All & Competitive Stream

OO

Socan Fee
Licence number if fee paid by another association or group:
|:| re:Sound Fee
Licence number if fee paid by another association or group:
|:| Additional Insurance Annual Fee

Birthday Party / Field Trips / Drop In

Sub Total

* Only items checked will be included in Sub Total
GST 5%
Total Club Fees Due

Current Registration Due

Previous Balance / Credit

Balance Due
Date (mm/dd/lyyyy) Rct # Chqg Amount Remitted
Date (mm/dd/lyyyy) Rct # Chqg Amount Remitted
MGA Use - Balance Forwarded Date: Balance Owing

$ 75.00
$ 275.00
$ 79.95

$ 58.32

$ 55.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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