Manitoba Gymnastics Association 2020-2021 Club Registration Form

Club Name:				—	
Contact Name:Date: (mm/dd/yyyy)					
	Clu	ub Fees			
Gymnastics For All				\$	75.00
Gymnastics for All & Competitive Stream				\$	275.00
Socan Fee				\$	79.95
Licence	number if fee paid by anot	her association or gro	pup:		
re:Sound Fee				\$	58.32
Licence	number if fee paid by anot	her association or gro	pup:		
Additional Insurance Annual Fee				\$	55.00
Birthday Party / Field Trips / Drop In					
		* Only items checked v	Sub Total vill be included in Sub Total GST 5%		
			Total Club Fees Due		
			Current Registration Due		
			Previous Balance / Credit		
			Balance Due		
(mm/dd/yyyy)	Rct #	Chq	Amount Remitted		
(mm/dd/yyyy)	Rct #	Chq	Amount Remitted		
Use – Balance Forwa	arded Date:		Balance Owing		